Exterra® Primary Belt Cleaner
Jam Packed with More Material Where it’s Needed Most
Extended Wear Life
u Compared to other comparable primary blades, we’ve packed ours
   with 15-40% more urethane (durometer = 87A)
u Thicker blade tip means extra material at the critical point of contact
Interchangeable Blade
u Avoid replacing an entire system, retrofit blade to other brand poles

Pole
Length
Part Number Guide
Example: P-4280722
1 or 2
Tensioner
Quantity
Replacement Part Numbers
Part Number Description Dimensions
32-000097 Assembly Bracket Tensioner -
32-000094 Bracket Non-Tensioner -
13-00975 Pin Clip 5/16” x 2-1/2”
07-00540 Primary Scraper Blade 10”
07-00541 Primary Scraper Blade 16”
07-00542 Primary Scraper Blade 22”
07-00543 Primary Scraper Blade 28”
07-00544 Primary Scraper Blade 34”
07-00545 Primary Scraper Blade 40”
07-00546 Primary Scraper Blade 46”
07-00547 Primary Scraper Blade 52”
07-00549 Primary Scraper Blade 58”
07-00548 Primary Scraper Blade 64”
07-00550 Primary Scraper Blade 70”
Jamieson Equipment Company